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750 ml.

7% alc. vol.
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8,00 kg

800 kg

8,80 Tn 18,40 Tn

SANGRÍA LOLEA Nº1  750ml

LOGISTICAL SHEET

RED WINE SANGRIA
SPAIN
ARAGÓN

RED SLEEVE WITH DOTS
SWING TOP AND CROWN CORK

BOTTLE

CASE
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P-0086
750 ml.

7% alc. vol.
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COLMADO CASA LOLA SL
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Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 1 bottle (750ml) 25,2fl oz

Calories 108
Total Fat 0g

Saturated Fat 0g
Trans Fat 0g

Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 0mg
Total Carbohydrate 20g

Dietary Fiber 0g
Sugars 15g

Protein 0g
Vitamin A 0%
Calcium 0%

  Vitamin C 0%
  Iron 0%

0%
0%

0%
0%

   4,4%
0%

Calories from Fat 0
% Daily Value*

Amount Per Serving (150 ml)

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 
calorie diet. Your Daily Values may be higher or 
lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories:
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

Total Fat
     Trans Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
     Dietary Fiber

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g

SANGRÍA LOLEA Nº1  750ml

CHARACTERISTICAL SHEET

Traditional tasting notes begin by talking about 

colour and appearance. Here there are no 

surprises a light cherry red tone, clean, bright 

and attractive with a slight effervescence of 

fine, steady bubbles. Next is the olfactory 

phase. Here, Lolea sets itself apart from all 

other sangrias that we have tasted so far. It 

smells like a fresh, young wine! And of cherry, 

orange peel, lemon drops, cinnamon and sour 

strawberry. Its intense, pleasant aromas are 

married with crisps nuances of grapes and sweet 

fruit. But the best has yet to come. Full-bodied 

and ample on the palate, Lolea confirms all the 

olfactory suspicions, following them with the 

experience of a wide array of ripe red berries 

and blue flowers, where you appreciate the 

noblest part of the wine and tannins. It has a 

very silky carbonic composition and slightly 

bitter finish that invites you to enjoy it.
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INGREDIENTS

TASTING NOTES

QR CODE

RED WINE SANGRIA
SPAIN
ARAGÓN

ITEM CODE
VOLUME
TYPE
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
REGION
GRAPE VARIETY(S)
ALCOHOL LEVEL

DENOMINATION
INGREDIENTS

MANUFACTURER
BEST BEFORE

SPANISH RED WINE SANGRIA

Spanish red wine, carbonated water, sugar, 
orange juice and lemon juice, citric acid, natural 
flavors of fruit and cinnamon. Contains sulfites.
RGS: 30.11030 / Z
24 MONTHS FROM MANUFACTURE
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