SANGRÍA LOLEA Nº1 750ml

PRODUCT



ITEM CODE
VOLUME
TYPE
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

REGION GRAPE VARIETY(S) ALCOHOL LEVEL P-0086 750 ml.

RED WINE SANGRIA

SPAIN ARAGÓN

TEMPRANILLO & CABERNET SAUVIGNON

7% alc. vol.



BOTTLE



 UPC CODE
 8437014256017

 VOLUME
 750 ml

 HEIGHT
 30,3 cm

 DIAMETER
 8,2 cm

 EMPTY WEIGHT
 480 g.

 FULL WEIGHT
 1.300 g.

COLOUR RED SLEEVE WITH DOTS
CLOSURE SWING TOP AND CROWN CORK

UPC CODE



CASE



 CASE CODE
 28437014256011

 PACK
 6

 HEIGHT
 31 cm

 WIDTH
 17 cm

 LENGH
 25,5 cm

 WEIGHT
 8,00 kg

CASE CODE



EUROPEAN PALET

PALLET EUROPEO



 TIER
 20

 TIE
 5

 TOTAL CASES
 100

 WIDTH
 80 cm

 LENGHT
 120 cm

 HEIGHT
 170 cm

 WEIGHT
 800 kg

 VOLUME
 1,63 m³

100

EUROPEAN CONTAINER

40 FEET

TOTAL PALLET
WEIGHT
TOTAL BOTTLES

11 23

8,80 Tn 18,40 Tn 6.600 13.800

20 FEET



SANGRÍA LOLEA COLMADO CASA LOLA SL CIF B-99372948

www.sangrialolea.com

Calle Asalto, 37 50002 - Zaragoza, SPAIN hola@sangrialolea.com

SANGRÍA LOLEA Nº1 750ml

PRODUCT

ITEM CODE P-0086 VOLUME 750 ml.

TYPE RED WINE SANGRIA

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN SPAIN REGION ARAGÓN

GRAPE VARIETY(S) TEMPRANILLO & CABERNET SAUVIGNON

ALCOHOL LEVEL 7% alc. vol.



INGREDIENTS

DENOMINATION SPANISH RED WINE SANGRIA

INGREDIENTS Spanish red wine, carbonated water, sugar,

orange juice and lemon juice, citric acid, natural flavors of fruit and cinnamon. Contains sulfites.

MANUFACTURER RGS: 30.11030 / Z

BEST BEFORE 24 MONTHS FROM MANUFACTURE

TASTING NOTES



Traditional tasting notes begin by talking about colour and appearance. Here there are no surprises a light cherry red tone, clean, bright and attractive with a slight effervescence of fine, steady bubbles. Next is the olfactory phase. Here, Lolea sets itself apart from all other sangrias that we have tasted so far. It smells like a fresh, young wine! And of cherry, orange peel, lemon drops, cinnamon and sour strawberry. Its intense, pleasant aromas are married with crisps nuances of grapes and sweet fruit. But the best has yet to come. Full-bodied and ample on the palate, Lolea confirms all the olfactory suspicions, following them with the experience of a wide array of ripe red berries and blue flowers, where you appreciate the noblest part of the wine and tannins. It has a very silky carbonic composition and slightly bitter finish that invites you to enjoy it.

Nutri			
			23,211 0
Amount Per			- Fat 0
Calories 10	us caio		
		% Dail	y Value
Total Fat 0]		0%
Saturated Fat 0g			0%
Trans Fat	: 0g		
Cholesterol Omg			0%
Sodium 0m		0%	
Total Carbo	J	20g	4,4%
Dietary Fiber Og			0%
Sugars 1	•		• /
Protein 0q	- 3		
	· ·	\ r	0.00
Vitamin A 09			n C 0%
Calcium 09	•		ron 0%
* Percent Daily	/alues are b	ased on a	2000
calorie diet. You lower depending	r Daily Value	es may be	nigner o
' '	Calories:		2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65a	80g
Trans Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol Sodium	Less than	300mg	300mg
Total Carbohydi	Less than	2,400mg 300q	2,400mg 375q
Dietary Fiber		25q	30g



SANGRÍA LOLEA COLMADO CASA LOLA SL CIF B-99372948